Contents

[

- N s

Preface

Acknowledgments

Welcome to Rolling Acres

From Concerted Culrtivation to Opportunity Hoarding
Segmented Suburbia

Making Your Public School Private

A Few Bad Apples Are Racist

Culrure as a Hidden Classroom Resource

Black Exodus

Hope in the Promised Land

Appendix A: Methodological Reflecrions
Appendix B: Making Resources Work for All
Notes

Index

ix

£V

19
45
66
95
I17
139

I75
185
89

207



